LIGBT HOUSE SERIES EVENT #4 - 12-04-2022
AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

HANDICAP SHOOTOUT Scratch  Hdcp Total Payout
1 Alexander Padmore 182 56 238 $1,000
2 Romie Caiaccio 157 75 232 $500
3 Jason Epps 159 36 195 $300
4 Jay Cureton 144 17 161 $250

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 12/04/2022 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Cureton, Jay: Richmond Hill, NY 1236 Advance
2 Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY 1201 Advance
3 Delbridge, Terry: Brooklyn, NY 1191 $200.00
4 Parenti, Peter: Bayville, NY 1177 $150.00
5 Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY 1169 $130.00
6 Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY 1155 $120.00
7 Wong, Pak: New York, NY 1149 $110.00
8 Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY 1144 $100.00
9 Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY 1141

10 Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY 1134
11 Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY 1133
12 Griffith, Edward: St Albans, NY 1132
13 Vecchi, Eric: Islip Terrace, NY 1126
14 Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY 1121
15 Bergstrom, Keith: West Babylon, NY 1099
16 Walker, Edward: Washington, DC 1090
17 Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY 1080
18 Ferraiolo, Joseph: West Islip, NY 1079
19 Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY 1076
20 Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY 1070
21 Tang, Raymond: College Point, NY 1069
22 Brooks, Ray: S Ozone Park, NY 1067
23 Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY 1058
24 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY 1054
25 Burl Jr,, George: Freeport, NY 1049
26 Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY 1044
27 Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY 1032
28 Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY 1020
29 Johnson, Allen: Jamaica, NY 1012
30 Yu, Michael: Brooklyn, NY 1007
31 Musumeci, Karen: Levittown, NY 996

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 12/04/2022 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
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Epps, Jason: Jamaica, NY

Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY

Tam, Bowie: Fresh Meadows, NY
Exner, Kyle: Bellmore, NY

Phem, David: Brooklyn, NY

Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Moscoe, Khodie: Freeport, NY
Fields, Leon: Brooklyn, NY
Ferrara, Matthew: Farmingdale, NY
Ko, Charles: Palisades, NJ

Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY
Quezada, Julian: Valley Stream, NY
Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY

Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY

Zamor, Isaiah: Hempstead, NY
Rodriguez, Damian: Freeport, NY
Trent, Sharron: Riverhead, NY
Kessee (son), Leon C: Hempstead, NY

Arrington, Joshua: Springfield Gardens, NY

Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY
Longiaru, Rob: Seaford, NY
Berry, Larry: Brooklyn, NY
Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Brunson, Dave: Seaford, NY

Qualifying Standings after 12/04/2022 01:00PM

Name - Hometown

Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY
Sereno, Guy: Massapequa, NY
Jacob, Quan: Bronx, NY

Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Ko, Charles: Palisades, NJ

Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hills, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Vecchi, Eric: Islip Terrace, NY
Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY

Roca, Joshua: New Hyde Park, NY
Colon, Chris: Brooklyn, NY
Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Trent III, Archer: Riverhead, NY
Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY

1314 Advance
1246 Advance
1207 $200.00
1196 $150.00
1188 $125.00
1182 $110.00
1168 $100.00
1134
1132
1131
1127
1123
1117
1116
1107
1105
1102
1094
1081
1077
1070
1042
998
992
973
937
934
885

Squad
Pins Result

1218 $500.00
1191 $250.00
1155 $150.00
1127 $125.00
1107 $115.00
1105
1104
1092
1091
1066
1036
1034
1029
1022
987
962
932



18 Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY 923
19 Longiaru, Rob: Seaford, NY 902



